Total Votes

Votes By Certification

ZOM II

PG-13 TV-MA (Blank) TV-14

['‘comedy']

['drama’]

['documentati...
['‘comedy’, 'dra...

['drama’, 'com...

PG TV-PG
Certification

Top 5 Genre

o |

141

128

200

320

G

350

400

NETFLIX

Total Votes by Release Year

TV-Y7 TV-G

510

10M
8.7M
3
7.4M
6.6M
\ _ _
v - 6.8M
2 \\ / 6.5M
= 5M
(0]
= 3.5M 5.1M
o
—
3.5M
1.4M
—
13M  13M 1.1M
oM
NC-17  TV-Y 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

Movie And TV Show Distribution

~— 1911 (36%)

3451 (64%) —/

MOVIE @ SHOW

release_year

Verdict

75% —

~— 6%

N— 4%

Flop ® Average @ Super Hit @ Hit



